
Agriculture, Department of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Administration 2,389,700 1,928,900 2,412,600 2,412,600 2,421,400 2,408,600
Animal Industries 5,175,300 3,644,400 5,360,600 5,135,600 5,049,600 5,022,100
Agricultural Resources 3,279,300 2,795,600 3,240,600 3,240,600 3,515,500 3,498,600
Plant Industries 13,258,700 10,029,600 12,446,900 12,296,900 11,440,000 11,411,400
Agricultural Inspections 10,529,300 8,197,500 10,493,000 10,493,000 10,583,700 10,562,000
Marketing and Development 2,428,300 1,864,700 2,207,400 2,582,400 2,615,800 2,611,800
Animal Damage Control 671,900 468,200 671,900 671,900 671,900 671,900
Sheep and Goat Health Board 153,300 101,200 156,800 156,800 159,700 158,900

Total 37,885,800 29,030,100 36,989,800 36,989,800 36,457,600 36,345,300

By Fund Source

General 6,484,000 6,484,000 7,510,100 7,510,100 7,608,900 7,572,300
Dedicated 21,894,700 15,994,100 20,451,500 20,451,500 20,896,000 20,831,900
Federal 7,881,800 5,720,500 7,382,000 7,382,000 6,314,300 6,308,900
Other 1,625,300 831,500 1,646,200 1,646,200 1,638,400 1,632,200

Total 37,885,800 29,030,100 36,989,800 36,989,800 36,457,600 36,345,300

By Object

Personnel Costs 20,475,500 15,185,000 20,516,200 20,416,200 20,786,100 20,673,800
Operating Expenditures 7,838,000 6,831,900 9,287,600 9,237,600 9,310,300 9,310,300
Capital Outlay 1,389,100 1,550,100 981,700 981,700 1,066,900 1,066,900
Trustee/Benefit Payments 5,768,200 5,463,100 6,204,300 6,354,300 5,294,300 5,294,300
Lump Sum 2,415,000 0 0 0 0 0

Total 37,885,800 29,030,100 36,989,800 36,989,800 36,457,600 36,345,300

FTP Positions 194.05194.05194.05201.33200.33200.33
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Agriculture, Department of

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

7,510,100201.33 36,989,8003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 201.33 7,510,100 36,989,800

349,4000.00 349,4004.60  Deficiency Warrants 0.00 349,400 349,400

(349,400)0.00 (349,400)4.70  Revenue Adjustments 0.00 (349,400) (349,400)

36,989,800201.335.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 7,510,100 7,510,100201.33 36,989,800

0(7.28) 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments (7.28) 0 0

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

00.00 06.50  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

36,989,800194.057.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 7,510,100 7,510,100194.05 36,989,800

(900,000)0.00 (3,039,300)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (900,000) (3,039,300)

33,950,500194.059.00  FY 2014 Base 6,610,100 6,610,100194.05 33,950,500

57,7000.00 169,00010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 57,700 169,000

00.00 1,066,90010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 0 1,066,900

4,5000.00 9,20010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 4,500 9,200

36,6000.00 112,30010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

35,307,900194.0511.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 6,708,900 6,672,300194.05 35,195,600

Agricultural Resources
120,000 120,0000.000.00 0 0Increase Pesticide Collection sites12.01

Plant Industries
900,000 900,0000.000.00 900,000 900,000Eurasian Milfoil Program12.01

Agricultural Inspections
69,700 69,7000.000.00 0 0Weights and Measures Position12.01

Marketing and Development
20,000 20,0000.000.00 0 0Additional Staffing Authority12.01

40,000 40,0000.000.00 0 0RediFit Intermodel State Plan Transfer12.02

36,457,600194.0513.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 7,608,900 7,572,300194.05 36,345,300

(7.28)Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

(7.28) 62,20098,800 (644,500)(532,200)

-3.62% -3.62% 0.83%1.32% -1.44% -1.74%
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